
DA EURO A EURO

1 € 0,00 € 2.450,98 Gratuito

Primo figlio € 3,00
Secondo figlio € 1,70
Terzo figlio Gratuito
Primo figlio € 3,50
Secondo figlio € 2,20
Terzo figlio Gratuito
Primo figlio € 4,00
Secondo figlio € 2,70
Terzo figlio Gratuito
Primo figlio € 4,20
Secondo figlio € 3,20
Terzo figlio € 1,70
Primo figlio € 4,60
Secondo figlio € 3,50
Terzo figlio € 2,20
Primo figlio € 5,00
Dal secondo figlio € 3,70Oltre

€ 5.882,84 € 8.823,53

6

7

€ 17.157,35

NUMERO
FIGLI

2

3

4

ISEE

€ 2.450,99 € 5.882,35

€ 8.824,02 € 13.725,49

€ 13.725,98 € 17.156,86

€ 20.588,24

€ 20.588,73

TARIFFE ANNO 2020

SERVIZIO REFEZIONE SU CINQUE GIORNI SETTIMANALI

FASCIA TARIFFE 2020
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